

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85247240

Data publicarii 26.07.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.520,67 RON - 2.520,67 RON

Descriere: OSB 10MM: 2 x BUC 49.5798= 99.1597 VAS WC MATIZ: 1 x BUC 155.4622= 155.4622  
REZERVOR LAGUNA: 1 x BUC 138.6555= 138.6555 SET FIX WC: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521  
RACORD WC: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 SILICON SANIT.TRANSP.: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084  
LACAT 50MM: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 CARABINA 8MM: 4 x BUC 8.4034= 33.6134 SAPA  
800GR. CU COADA: 1 x BUC 37.8151= 37.8151 INNENWEISS 15L: 4 x BUC 96.6386= 386.5546  
CT 126: 1 x BUC 33.6134= 33.6134 ADEZIV CESAL 2IN1 25KG: 1 x BUC 27.7311= 27.7311  
PLASA SUDATA 8X100 ECO: 4 x BUC 226.8908= 907.563 TEAVA PATRATA 15X15X1.5: 6 x ML  
4.2017= 25.2101 PENSULA PROFI 40MM: 1 x BUC 5.4622= 5.4622 PENSULA PROFI 80MM: 1 x  
BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 ROLA POLIACRIL 27CM: 2 x BUC 18.4874= 36.9748 ROLA FIR G.10MM:  
10 x BUC 2.1008= 21.0084 SET VOPSIT: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 GRATAR PLASTIC: 4 x BUC  
2.9412= 11.7647 MANER ROLA 23CM: 2 x BUC 7.1428= 14.2857 DANKE MARO CIOC. 4L: 1 x  
BUC 105.042= 105.042 DILUANT AZUR 0.9L: 2 x BUC 13.4454= 26.8908 SURUB AUTOF  
3.9X19: 250 x BUC 0.084= 21.0084 SAIBE M8: 10 x BUC 0.2521= 2.521 SURUB TORBAN 6X50:  
20 x BUC 0.3361= 6.7227 PIULITE M6: 20 x BUC 0.0672= 1.3445 125X1.6 BERNER: 8 x BUC  
5.4622= 43.6975 DISC LAMELAR 125X80MM: 4 x BUC 13.4454= 53.7815 ELECTROZI 2MM: 1.9  
x KG 37.8151= 71.8487 SILICON ACOPERIS 300ML: 2 x BUC 15.9664= 31.9328 COLTARE  
70X70: 4 x BUC 2.521= 10.084 TAVA VOPSEA 32X36CM: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 TEPI INOX  
PASARI: 4 x BUC 19.3277= 77.3109 SET 2RACLETE PT.SILICON: 1 x BUC 15.9664= 1